M
in
ia
tu
re
 S
ol
en

  W   = .070 ±.003 [1.78 ±0.08]
O.D. = Ø.254 [Ø6.45] REFERENCE
Ordering Information
Sample Part ID V2 14 3 PV 12 P 8 8
Description Series
Model Number:
Pressure / Orifice / Power
Type
Material  XX:
Body / Poppet  Seal
Voltage Coil Type Body Styles Topseat Barbs
Options V2 10: 0-100 psi / 0.030” orifice / 2 Watts 1:  2-Way NC PV:  Plastic / FKM 5:   5 VDC
F:  Wire Leads, 18",
     No Termination
0:  Manifold Mount 0:  None  (2-Way NC Only)
13: 0-50 psi / 0.030” orifice / 1 Watt
3:  3-Way NC or
     Distributor
12: 12 VDC P:  PC Mount, 4 PC Pins 8:  1/8" (3 mm) Barbs 8:  1/8" (3 mm) Barbs
14: 0-30 psi / 0.050” orifice / 2 Watts 4:  3-Way NO 24: 24 VDC S:  PC Mount, 2 Solder Tabs
16: 0-25 psi / 0.030” orifice / 0.5 Watt Q:  Quick Connect Spade
17: 0-15 psi / 0.050” orifice / 1 Watt
20: 0-6 psi / 0.050” orifice / 0.5 Watt
191-000115-010:  Screw 4-40 x 5/8" Pan Head, Phillips
Used to create a flush mount between coil and valve body
Used as seal between manifold and valve body
Accessories
890-000027-001:  Body Standoff
190-007024-002:  O-ring, FKM
NOTE:  In order to provide the best possible solution for your application, please provide the following
	 requirements when contacting Applications Engineering:
	 • Media, Inlet & Outlet Pressures
	 • Minimum Required Flow Rate
	 • System Supply Voltage
	 • Media
	 • Ambient Temperature Range
	 Please click on the Order On-line button (or go to www.parker.com/precisionfluidics/v2) to configure your V2
Miniature Pneumatic Solenoid Valve. For more detailed information, visit us on the Web, or call and refer to
Performance Spec. #790-002156-001 and Drawing #890-003080-001.
Body Standoff
890-000027-001
(2 required for each valve)
O-Ring (Manifold Seal) Dimensions
190-007024-002
Screw 4-40 x 5/8” Pan Head
191-000115-010
(2 required for each valve)
PCB
BODY STANDOFF
Accessories
V2 Valve Miniature Pneumatic Solenoid Valve
ORDER
ON-LINE